
　　　　　定時登録者数の推移
　年 月 男 女 計 増減数 増減率

20 6 46,756 46,216 92,972 - -

20 9 46,675 46,455 93,130 158 0.17

20 12 46,869 46,618 93,487 357 0.38

21 3 47,097 46,749 93,846 359 0.39

21 6 47,240 46,886 94,126 280 0.30

21 9 47,067 47,136 94,203 77 0.08

21 12 47,311 47,355 94,666 463 0.49

22 3 47,416 47,438 94,854 651 0.69

22 6 47,410 47,498 94,908 54 0.06

22 9 47,551 47,824 95,375 467 0.50

22 12 47,814 48,076 95,890 515 0.54

23 3 48,038 48,220 96,258 368 0.39

23 6 48,298 48,383 96,681 423 0.45

23 9 48,362 48,669 97,031 350 0.37

23 12 48,555 48,849 97,404 373 0.39

24 3 48,745 48,999 97,744 340 0.35

24 6 48,880 49,059 97,939 195 0.20

24 9 48,850 49,143 97,993 54 0.06

24 12 49,060 49,377 98,437 444 0.46

25 3 49,122 49,452 98,574 137 0.14

25 6 49,283 49,572 98,855 281 0.29

25 9 49,377 49,770 99,147 292 0.30

25 12 49,513 49,902 99,415 268 0.27

26 3 49,643 50,047 99,690 275 0.28

26 6 49,821 50,237 100,058 368 0.37

26 9 49,957 50,517 100,474 416 0.42

26 12 50,169 50,664 100,833 359 0.36

27 3 50,259 50,743 101,002 169 0.17

27 6 50,369 50,792 101,161 159 0.16

27 9 50,301 50,956 101,257 96 0.10

27 12 50,653 51,263 101,916 560 0.55

28 3 50,823 51,392 102,215 299 0.30

28 6 51,020 51,533 102,553 338 0.33

28 9 52,522 53,049 105,571 3,018 2.96

28 12 52,644 53,168 105,812 241 0.24

29 3 52,760 53,237 105,997 185 0.18

29 6 52,935 53,405 106,340 343 0.33

29 9 53,087 53,576 106,663 323 0.31

29 12 53,221 53,663 106,884 221 0.21

30 3 53,329 53,678 107,007 123 0.12

30 6 53,421 53,749 107,170 163 0.15

30 9 53,429 53,872 107,301 131 0.12

30 12 53,578 53,994 107,572 271 0.25

31 3 53,597 54,074 107,671 99 0.09

1 6 53,602 54,213 107,815 144 0.13

1 9 53,793 54,403 108,196 381 0.35

1 12 53,775 54,397 108,172 △ 24 △ 0.02



2 3 53,744 54,400 108,144 △ 28 △ 0.03

2 6 53,832 54,539 108,371 227 0.21

2 9 54,057 54,804 108,861 490 0.45

2 12 54,321 54,925 109,246 385 0.35

3 3 54,305 54,937 109,242 △ 4 0.00

3 6 54,396 55,013 109,409 167 0.15

3 9 54,811 55,433 110,244 835 0.76

3 12 54,882 55,560 110,442 198 0.18

4 3 54,920 55,646 110,566 124 0.11

4 6 54,983 55,713 110,696 130 0.12

4 9 55,168 55,928 111,096 400 0.36

4 12 55,211 55,954 111,165 69 0.06

5 3 55,213 56,025 111,238 73 0.07

5 6 55,317 56,094 111,411 173 0.16

5 9 55,727 56,372 112,099 688 0.62

5 12 55,817 56,492 112,309 210 0.19


